
Am , den

Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan

Punkte
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III. Abschlußtabelle
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4.

21 1 A 17:45

0

0

Pkt.

SC Verl Rot-Weiß Vellern

Tore Diff.

17:30

2 B

Warendorfer SU

Fußballturnier für  U11 - Juniorinnen

Warendorfer SU II17:30 Vfl Senden

TuS HiltrupBSV Ostbevern

Vfl Senden

1

2 B 17:15 Rot-Weiß Vellern

A

BSV Ostbevern1 A 17:00 SC Verl

Warendorfer SU I2 B 17:00 TuS Hiltrup

Rot-Weiß Vellern1 A 16:45 Warendorfer SU II

Vfl Senden2 B 16:30 BSV Ostbevern

SC Verl1 A 16:30 Warendorfer SU I

Warendorfer SU II2 B 16:15 BSV Ostbevern

TuS Hiltrup1 A 16:00 Vfl Senden

2 B 16:00 Rot-Weiß Vellern Warendorfer SU I

15:30 Warendorfer SU I

B 15:30 SC Verl Vfl Senden

15:45 Warendorfer SU II TuS Hiltrup

BSV Ostbevern

2 B 15:15 TuS Hiltrup Rot-Weiß Vellern

15:00 Warendorfer SU II SC Verl

Warendorfer SU I2 B 15:00 Vfl Senden

14:45

20

2 B

1 A

1

1 A

1

16

17

8

9

10

11

2

18

19

12

13

14

15

4

5

6

7

Platz Grp.

A

3 A Rot-Weiß Vellern BSV Ostbevern

14:301 1 A

Nr.

2 TuS Hiltrup SC Verl14:30

Warendorfer SU I Warendorfer SU II

Spielpaarung

Samstag 22.06.2013

Sanitop Platz 1+2

12:0014:30 03:001

3. TuS Hiltrup

ErgebnisBeginn

Mannschaften

1. Warendorfer SU I

4. SC Verl

2. Warendorfer SU II

5. Rot-Weiß Vellern

6. BSV Ostbevern

7. Vfl Senden

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.

2.

3.

0

0

0

Mannschaften Sp.

7.

Warendorfer SU I

Warendorfer SU II

TuS Hiltrup

SC Verl

Rot-Weiß Vellern

BSV Ostbevern

Vfl Senden

6.

5.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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